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2010 HYUNDAI S

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
SNPET4AC5AH557583

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 177,128 KM

No U.S. History Found
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No Import Record Found

https:flvhr.carfax.ca/?i.d=1_7{3xJVWHOePstPUSAiQtUiBgiaH ESme

ONATA GLS

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BQ) #: 61734969
Report Date: May 21, 028 | 400 m. byt

Report Statusz: C‘?m(.’!'ﬁ‘ .,

! Reference:

‘e . .

No Lien Recgrds Found

Last Registered In:
British Columbia {Mormal)

<

Unable to check for recal)

Not Actively Deciared Stble::_"' 4
information 7 i

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca AN ST
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

.

.’Véhiclé'l;i:'ﬁétqry Report + Lien Check (BC)

+ % 8 rien Check

i & No lien records found in British Columbia.
! . 5

i

S

»

How We Check for Liens )
CARFAX Capada uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest

- Territories) where the y.ghicle is currently registered and where
* it has historiczlly-been registered. We do not check for liens or
title in any W.S. state. o 12

i .- / .

.I‘r'a'HTN has n¢ regist{aﬁon records in Canada, we cannot

e checlfor lierfs. We cannot guaranzee lien checks or: traifers,
racregtiona vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Furchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendars that there is no lien on th vehicle.
i . '
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) %@@% Accident/Damage

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee
If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
lien status of a vehicle at the tims of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the
party that purchased the report and relied
on it to their detriment to a maximum amount
of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian {$5,000.00), whichever is lower,

' Therz are no police repn;fed acciderits, estimates, or claims reported on this vehicle, however, we found other damage recards that are

# putfined below. .

.

- . Other Darnage Records
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R_ECC‘JRD DATE ~ DETAILS
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‘ -~ ~ bBamage Event: Damage reported: minor to moderate damage
et i Damage te right front

b : : " Damage to right rear

' : Damage to rear

Damage to right side

i Registration -

Y
j & This vehicle has beén registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.
in 28 i i
| We checked fof Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.
e . : i

‘Service Records

.
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5/27/25, 1:02 PM CARFAX Canada Vehic!e History Report
O S iy bt s e g
- .
] DATE ODOMETER SCURCE DETAILS ]
o e o s i T e e s it i oo e s b S , o A
| 2015Nov2  35595km Senvice Facility Vehicle serviced !
Courtenay British Columbia, Canada
.E T e e e S L s T e i T e b L ""—‘"""'-“—um---L-‘.-,.”.n..u__‘._____‘w
2016 129 37,701 Kk Service Fac:hzy Vehicie serviced .
Courtenay, British Columbia, Canada . = .
e - - = Rl ionncis T I R Bttt L PRRREE S S P b e e v ,,...._._A,—..u-_-_,___..--_._-...‘u,.... e e o i i e e st >
2016 Nov 22 38,775 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Courtenay, British Columbia, Canada . .
2017 Jul 26 40,839 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced ? g
Courtenay, British Columbia, Canada Maintenance inspection completed .
: *  Antifresze/coolant checked %
©  Autematic transmission caoler flushed
*  Drivability/performance checkeg
Exterior lights checked
*  Fluids checked g Bie g
*  Tire condition and pressure checked ¥ = S
* Transmission fluid flushed 7 5 :
Vehide washedfdemxied :
| 20220ct7 123,662 KM Kal Tire 076 Vehicle serviced
: Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada * Onetire balanced Y

One tire mounted
Tire repaired

2023 Mar 18 127,774 KM The Great Canadian Qil Change Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection comp!etec!
: *  Airfilter checked ,
: * Fluids checked
; = Oiland filter changed
«  Power steering fluid ﬂushedfchanged
*  Power steenng sSystem serviced
2023 Sep s 139,730 KM The Great Canadian Ot Change Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada - Maintenance inspection completed
: Fluids checked :
* Oil and filter changed
: 2024 Feb 21 150,231 KM Great Canadian Ojl Change Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbiz, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
* Automatic transmission serviced
Fiuids checked
- Oiland filter changed

2024 Aug 10 162,796 KM The Great Canadian Ol Change Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada Maintenance inspection completed
*  Antifreeze/coalant checked
*  Antifreeze/coolant ﬂushedlchanged
*  Cooling system serviced
= Fluids ¢hecked
Oif and filter changed
2024 Dec 2 171,920 KM The Great Canadian Oil Change Vehicle serviced ;
i Nanaime, Bridsh Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
* Cabin air filter checked
= Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
: - Power steering system serviced
Vehicle serviced
i *  Brakes checked
- Front brake pads replaced
Front brakes replaced
| *  Rear brake pads replaced
;‘ Rear brakes replaced

httszlvhr carfax. @l?rd“WGxJ\WOePstPUGAiQtU iBgiaHESmc

Transmission fluid changed
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» s ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2025 Apr & 177,128 KM Northend Automotive Ltd Vehicle serviced
: ! ' Nanaimo, Brizish Columbia, Canada * Drivability/performance checked
Open Recalis ‘
;& We a‘.ré uﬁéble to check for-recall information on this vehicle. Please visit KYUNDAT's weksite. for the most current recall information on
. this, or any, HYUNDA!I vehicle.
A ]
: _Stolen Vehicle Check
" T: ¥ e ; - s
e E ‘€ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen. |
ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
! Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
TP British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported
. 2ID1'OJuI 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
sl T British Columbia, Canada
2011 J‘u'l 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
- - British Columbia, Canada
2012.Jun g _ ; Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
o British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
20izjul14 - 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
A ) 5% i British Columbia, Canada
201; Aug 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Colurnbia, Canada
Borase L_,,,,\.‘.,.h..rl.‘.__.‘_ i Sl 8 P A e el i e WP R— o o8 s S 5 e S L R A PR A s S e st
. 12013 Sep.21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued ar Renewed
i = British Columbig, Canada
2014 Jun 28 . ) i Moatar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
: British Columbia, Canada
. 2015 Aug1 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed '
g British Columbia, Canada
© 2015Nov2 : 35,595 KM . Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced "
: i 4+ = Courtenay, Sritish Columbia,
- S Canada
2016 Feb'® Damage Event Damage reported: minor to
. : i moderate damage
: AR Damage to right front
hips IV carfax.cal?id=T7 GxJVWHOEPZsWPUBAIQIUIBgiaHESMe
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SNPET4AC5AH597583

B
)



5/27/25, 1:02 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report . - .

QDOMETER SQURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS : Y

Damage to rear

Damage 0 nght Side

| 2016Jul29 37,701 KM

Service Record Veth[E sennced

Service Facility
Courtenay, 3ritish Columbia,

Canada

2017 Jul 15

e et Ml

Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reg:stratlon Issued or Renewed

British Columbia, Canada

2017 Jul 25 40,839 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle servicé_d > . :
Courtenay, British Columbia, T )
Canada

2017 Oct18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewaj Registration Issued or Renewed

British Columbia, Canada T

2018 Jan 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal
British Columbia, Canada

Registration Issued or Renewed. .
New Owner reported e

2018 May 6 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewgd
British Columbia, Canada ' i '

-

2018 Aug 5 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewa| Registration Issued or Renewed

British Columbiz, Canada ‘-
' 2018 Nov 4 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewa| Registration Issued or Renew_red
British Columbia, Canada T
2019 Feb 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Rgnewed " 1"
British Columbia, Canada . - !
e i o e S s
2019 May 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstranon lssued or Renewed i
British Columbia, Canada o

P — e S Ui 44 b e e remim ——— ettt e e e o e S

2019 Aug 4 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewé;l .

British Columbiz, Canada y Bk : o :

2019 Aug 6 Matar Vehide Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstratlon Issued- or Renewed
British Columbiz, Canada New Owner reported

2012 Nov 10 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada ' ; by

2020 Aug 6 Motor Vehicie Depr. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada ‘ =1

L] .-

-
1

2021 Mar 8 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstratron Issued or Renewed
| British Columbiz, Canada ; " e

.,

sy st ]

1

https:/fvhr.carfax.ca/ ?id=TTGxJVWH-OePZSWPUEAEQtUiBgiaH ESme
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: 2016 Jul 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal: Reg:stratmn Issued or Renewed

: British Columbia, Canada g

2016 Nov 22 38,775 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle sérviced " .
i Courtenay, British Columbia, I

Danage o nght rear 9 (e %
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ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

© 2021 Mar37 Motaor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
g : British Caumbia, Canada News Owner reported
1 éGZZ Mar 27 - Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
e 2 2y British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red :
: 2022 Oct 7 123,662 KM Kal Yire 076 Service Record Vehicle serviced
e Nanaimo, British Columbia,
- Canada
2023 Mar 18 127,774 KM The Great Canadian Oil Service Record Vehicle serviced
i ,: N Change i
% “ o ' Nanaimo, British Columbia,
' Canada
B s s ol e R R R i i i e S L o S e et S byt s e

¢ ° 2023 Mar 27

]
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2024 Feb 21

iDZé_Sep 5

139,730 KM

.
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2624 May 14

ey s et e

{72024 Aug 10

Ky

163,796 KM

Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal

British Columbia, Canada

The Great Canadian Qil
Change

Nanzaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as red

Vehicle serviced

Great Canadian Gil Change
Nanaime, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Motar Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

The Great Canadian Oil
Change

Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as red

Vehicle serviced

171,920 KM The Great Canadian Oil Service Record Vehicle serviced
& Change
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
177,128 KM Northend Automotive Ltd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
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5/27/25, 1:02 PM
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Questions? We're here 1o help.
Visit Us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer

The Information supplied by IBCisa report of the vehicte's =tatus and the vehlde's claims history, Vehicie stacus ch
- vehicles solg by ins irimec <ompanies 25 salvage
- sulvage vehcies wh [ch have been ebullt, Inzpected, and relicensed
- Wrecked vehiies B ar hove Been decommissioned atd can only be resold for punls
The vehizle status may not represent the vehicle accurately fnr;vnnmberofr:umns, Indein:
tlaims history is a report of veliighs damiage and includes Tepair:. paid by ICBC and outstandi
addition. the estimate information Ty nat necessarily reflact the actual cost of repairz, listthe area of the vehicle thar su

Consumars are enceuraged to reac 1CBCS tyl sttement of limiations ac ilLth“nppMchc.mmlrl.\gL-.t ratisndvehs Limitasian s,
ICBC reco the vehiele be |

By a qualificd mechanic to cbtyin a more complete assessment of the vehicle's conditian,

This vehiele history reportis compred fram multple data sources, It s net alviays possible for
regisirations, dedlarations, accident information, service records, recall informatien, od
provider: receive data and infermazion frem external sources Sulieved ta be reliable, byt no
strictly on an as-ls whereis bard, anc CARFAX Canaey and Itz scuree data providers further epressly disslaim alf warranties,
Particular purpose regarding tais TEPOrt or its contents, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any 0f 115 source data providers 3|
mcluding the accuracy thoreof or any defay er failure 1o provide a report or amy Infarmatios,
Canada. Use this report a5 one Impartant toal, Aleng wah 3 vehide Inspection and test drive,
ferms anc conditions In CARFAX Canzans Conditions of Usa anc eny CARFAX Canads End Lisar
nt:;:.;h‘ww.:-‘:f‘:axm-‘auou‘.~c-1r.‘n:.'.a-w.'-cy-k.-g‘:umndin ONs-ot iy

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved,

ht!ps:{!vhr.carfax.ca/?id=T7GxJVWHOePstPUSAthUiBgl’aHESmc
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

aws whether a vehidz is qualified o e licensed and s used to track:

g a writien-off vehlele that hasn't been reported to the B.C. vehicte reglstry or 2 vehicle with maj
g damage estimares, It may be Incomplete for various reasans, including the owner dig
stained the greatest force of Impac, erindicata the primary area of darmage.

ezponsibiiity Is assumed by CARFAX. Canada, Its source data Pproviders or its a:

af cimeliness, accuracy, merchanta bill

jor damage that was Tepalred by i ownef, The
%0 ICBC or 1€BC has denied the <t
! @

zim. In

missions. The repants are provided

by mecchantable:quality of ftness for a
00T Or 20y informatlon contained within a repdn,
ctuding problems, may not have bean reported to CARFAX
icle history report, ¥ou 2gree to be bound by all of the
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